
 
   

  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

  

    
 

    
  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

  

    

           

   

 

 

       

  

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

Data as of 3/01 

Clinics through 3/01 

Schedules through 3/02-3/08 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

Date(1) 

Assigned 

Facilities 

S

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

NF 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Clinic 3 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Alaska 

Alabama 

Arkansas 

Arizona 

California 

Chicago 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

District of Columbia 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Iowa 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Massachusetts 

Maryland 

Maine 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Missouri 

Mississippi 

Montana 

North Carolina 

Nebraska 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

Nevada 

New York 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia 

Puerto Rico 

Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Virginia 

Vermont 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

West Virginia 

Wyoming 

Total 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/23/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/24/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1 

59 

50 

60 

324 

39 

97 

33 

3 

16 

190 

82 

18 

187 

60 

271 

107 

161 

129 

144 

98 

90 

39 

145 

104 

204 

99 

27 

184 

78 

22 

93 

29 

29 

247 

374 

209 

65 

94 

8 

11 

35 

64 

56 

186 

484 

43 

90 

11 

87 

201 

0 

14 

5,551 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

94% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

82% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

91% 

Complete 

Complete 

N/A 

Complete 

Complete 

88% 

42% 

35% 

88% 

36% 

Complete 

Complete 

-

Complete 

Complete 

78% 

22% 

66% 

67% 

92% 

25% 

86% 

Complete 

10% 

93% 

84% 

Complete 

23% 

36% 

34% 

59% 

63% 

45% 

Complete 

Complete 

76% 

34% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

95% 

Complete 

72% 

75% 

-

94% 

44% 

91% 

25% 

85% 

91% 

78% 

91% 

93% 

17% 

N/A 

57% 

295 

14,958 

7,380 

15,472 

96,822 

13,350 

32,033 

12,799 

1,175 

4,826 

70,425 

15,424 

6,083 

38,495 

11,893 

74,376 

18,190 

31,380 

28,898 

26,069 

27,814 

32,547 

11,275 

32,563 

22,209 

35,621 

15,869 

5,393 

40,208 

14,010 

7,440 

32,383 

5,882 

6,728 

103,667 

84,931 

37,131 

13,157 

37,362 

3,305 

1,603 

10,539 

17,394 

5,760 

40,068 

95,444 

9,071 

31,758 

2,987 

24,452 

44,128 

31,174 

2,128 

1,406,344 

0 

8 

18 

25 

34 

13 

2 

0 

1 

0 

2 

12 

2 

42 

15 

12 

36 

12 

2 

45 

0 

16 

2 

62 

46 

71 

25 

5 

61 

2 

0 

19 

17 

0 

1 

11 

3 

1 

21 

5 

2 

1 

20 

2 

79 

56 

4 

13 

0 

2 

82 

0 

5 

915 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

N/A 

Complete 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

Date(1) 

Assigned 

Facilities 

Completed 

Clinics 

ALF + Othe

Clinic 1 

Completion 

Status(2) 

rs 

Clinic 2 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Clinic 3 

Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 

Administered 

Additional Clinics 

Scheduled Over 

Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/15/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/18/2021 

310 

98 

32 

835 

662 

210 

69 

1,363 

Complete 90% 

Complete 

Complete 

62% 

25% 

16% 

16% 

1% 

4,925 

8,849 

3,204 

28,311 

60 

43 

13 

219 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/11/2021 1,581 3,125 Complete 90% 8% 93,062 382 

Activated 12/28/2020 151 264 Complete 75% - 15,951 41 

Activated 1/4/2021 481 1,148 Complete Complete 38% 42,735 113 

Activated 1/4/2021 173 372 Complete 95% 14% 16,092 59 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/11/2021 

4 

12 

1,017 

6 

35 

2,473 

Complete 50% 

Complete 

Complete 

-

Complete 

41% 

1,130 

3,685 

101,757 

3 

0 

316 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/25/2021 

173 

15 

477 

143 

459 

350 

39 

1,087 

331 

920 

Complete 92% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

81% 

12% 

27% 

28% 

30% 

19% 

16,674 

3,761 

33,821 

14,759 

71,348 

66 

2 

185 

42 

161 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/21/2020 

1/4/2021 

195 

154 

120 

291 

375 

382 

341 

562 

Complete 90% 

Complete 

Complete 

94% 

2% 

45% 

87% 

-

25,184 

15,821 

17,505 

13,404 

54 

45 

5 

15 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/11/2021 421 828 Complete 84% 11% 32,111 136 

Activated 1/23/2021 765 1,095 Complete 45% 1% 30,617 281 

Activated 1/4/2021 159 294 Complete 80% 5% 6,230 42 

Activated 1/4/2021 2,074 3,407 Complete 65% - 82,550 415 

Activated 1/11/2021 772 1,203 Complete 56% - 50,757 312 

Activated 12/28/2020 409 792 Complete 94% 1% 31,059 27 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/11/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

121 

73 

388 

108 

37 

256 

169 

803 

282 

81 

Complete 93% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

95% 

20% 

32% 

9% 

64% 

19% 

11,011 

6,691 

43,268 

9,243 

3,506 

33 

17 

64 

13 

12 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/4/2021 286 628 Complete 92% 27% 49,663 76 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/4/2021 

1/12/2021 

1/18/2021 

213 

177 

192 

498 

117 

709 

412 

386 

429 

1,313 

271 

1,391 

Complete 95% 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

88% 

-

18% 

24% 

61% 

33% 

10% 

10,755 

8,344 

32,274 

47,119 

11,947 

34,687 

59 

42 

79 

46 

27 

148 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

315 

1 

987 

625 

2 

1,686 

Complete 95% 

Complete 

71% 

3% 

-

1% 

22,925 

68 

54,651 

71 

1 

312 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

1/18/2021 

12/28/2020 

12/28/2020 

1/13/2021 

41 

154 

63 

218 

68 

308 

169 

423 

Complete 63% 

Complete 

Complete 

94% 

2% 

4% 

68% 

-

4,953 

10,544 

5,258 

24,404 

22 

25 

0 

30 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

Activated 

12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 

1/11/2021 

1/11/2021 

904 

152 

379 

143 

2,180 

395 

790 

290 

Complete 89% 

Complete 

Complete 

83% 

54% 

57% 

12% 

18% 

65,331 

23,099 

33,419 

8,321 

217 

37 

74 

47 

Complete 

Complete 

Complete 

Activated 1/4/2021 1,164 2,297 Complete 89% 10% 68,520 308 

Activated 

Not Activated 

Activated 

1/25/2021 

Not Activated 

1/4/2021 

1,684 

0 

21 

20,466 

2,223 

0 

56 

39,666 

Complete 33% 

N/A 

Complete 

-

N/A 

48% 

53,715 

0 

2,690 

1,411,708 

418 

0 

8 

5,223 

N/A 

Complete 

(1) (1) Each State is responsible for their activation date Each State is responsible for their activation date 

(2)The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or 
facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 


