Schedules through 3/02-3/08	SNF								ALF + Others								
	Activation Status	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 3 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)	Activation Status	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 3 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinic Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc Today)
Alaska	Activated	12/28/2020	1	Complete	Complete	Complete	295	0	Activated	12/28/2020	310	662	Complete	90%	25%	4,925	60
Alabama	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	Complete	88%	14,958	8	Activated	1/15/2021	98	210	Complete	Complete	16%	8,849	43
Arkansas	Activated	12/28/2020	50	Complete	Complete	42%	7,380	18	Activated	12/28/2020	32	69	Complete	Complete	16%	3,204	13
Arizona	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	35%	15,472	25	Activated	1/18/2021	835	1,363	Complete	62%	1%	28,311	219
California	Activated	12/28/2020	324	Complete	Complete	88%	96,822	34	Activated	1/11/2021	1,581	3,125	Complete	90%	8%	93,062	382
Chicago	Activated	12/28/2020	39	Complete	Complete	36%	13,350	13	Activated	12/28/2020	151	264	Complete	75%	-	15,951	41
Colorado	Activated	12/28/2020	97	Complete	Complete	Complete	32,033	2	Activated	1/4/2021	481	1,148	Complete	Complete	38%	42,735	113
Connecticut	Activated	12/21/2020	33	Complete	Complete	Complete	12,799	0	Activated	1/4/2021	173	372	Complete	95%	14%	16,092	59
District of Columbia	Activated	12/28/2020	3	Complete	Complete	-	1,175	1	Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	-	1,130	3
Delaware	Activated	12/28/2020	16	Complete	Complete	Complete	4,826	0	Activated	12/28/2020	12	35	Complete	Complete	Complete	3,685	0
Florida	Activated	12/21/2020	190	Complete	Complete	Complete	70,425	2	Activated	1/11/2021	1,017	2,473	Complete	Complete	41%	101,757	316
Georgia	Activated	12/28/2020	82	Complete	Complete	78%	15,424	12	Activated	1/11/2021	173	350	Complete	92%	12%	16,674	66
Hawaii	Activated	12/28/2020	18	Complete	Complete	22%	6,083	2	Activated	12/28/2020	15	39	Complete	Complete	27%	3,761	2
lowa	Activated	12/28/2020	187	Complete	Complete	66%	38,495	42	Activated	12/28/2020	477	1,087	Complete	Complete	28%	33,821	185
Idaho	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	67%	11,893	15	Activated	12/28/2020	143	331	Complete	Complete	30%	14,759	42
Illinois	Activated	12/28/2020	271	Complete	Complete	92%	74,376	12	Activated	1/25/2021	459	920	Complete	81%	19%	71,348	161
Indiana	Activated	12/28/2020	107	Complete	Complete	25%	18,190	36	Activated	1/18/2021	195	375	Complete	90%	2%	25,184	54
Kansas	Activated	12/28/2020	161	Complete	Complete	86%	31,380	12	Activated	12/28/2020	154	382	Complete	Complete	45%	15,821	45
Kentucky	Activated	12/21/2020	129	Complete	Complete	Complete	28,898	2	Activated	12/21/2020	120	341	Complete	Complete	87%	17,505	5
Louisiana	Activated	12/28/2020	144	Complete	Complete	10%	26,069	45	Activated	1/4/2021	291	562	Complete	94%	-	13,404	15
Massachusetts	Activated	12/28/2020	98	Complete	94%	93%	27,814	0	Activated	1/11/2021	421	828	Complete	84%	11%	32,111	136
Maryland	Activated	12/23/2020	90	Complete	Complete	84%	32,547	16	Activated	1/23/2021	765	1,095	Complete	45%	1%	30,617	281
Maine	Activated	12/21/2020	39	Complete	Complete	Complete	11,275	2	Activated	1/4/2021	159	294	Complete	80%	5%	6,230	42
Michigan	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	Complete	23%	32,563	62	Activated	1/4/2021	2,074	3,407	Complete	65%	-	82,550	415
Minnesota	Activated	12/28/2020	104	Complete	Complete	36%	22,209	46	Activated	1/11/2021	772	1,203	Complete	56%	-	50,757	312
Missouri	Activated	12/28/2020	204	Complete	Complete	34%	35,621	71	Activated	12/28/2020	409	792	Complete	94%	1%	31,059	27
Mississippi	Activated	12/28/2020	99	Complete	Complete	59%	15,869	25	Activated	1/11/2021	121	256	Complete	93%	20%	11,011	33
Montana	Activated	12/28/2020	27	Complete	Complete	63%	5,393	5	Activated	12/28/2020	73	169	Complete	Complete	32%	6,691	17
North Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	184	Complete	Complete	45%	40,208	61	Activated	12/28/2020	388	803	Complete	Complete	9%	43,268	64
Nebraska	Activated	12/28/2020	78	Complete	Complete	Complete	14,010	2	Activated	12/28/2020	108	282	Complete	Complete	64%	9,243	13
New Hampshire	Activated	12/21/2020	22	Complete	Complete	Complete	7,440	0	Activated	12/28/2020	37	81	Complete	95%	19%	3,506	12
New Jersey	Activated	12/28/2020	93	Complete	Complete	76%	32,383	19	Activated	1/4/2021	286	628	Complete	92%	27%	49,663	76
New Mexico	Activated	12/28/2020	29	Complete	Complete	34%	5,882	17	Activated	12/28/2020	213	412	Complete	95%	-	10,755	59
Nevada	Activated	12/21/2020	29	Complete	Complete	Complete	6,728	0	Activated	1/4/2021	177	386	Complete	Complete	18%	8,344	42
New York	Activated	12/21/2020	247	Complete	Complete	Complete	103,667	1	Activated	1/11/2021	192	429	Complete	Complete	24%	32,274	79
Ohio	Activated	12/21/2020	374	Complete	Complete	Complete	84,931	11	Activated	1/4/2021	498	1,313	Complete	Complete	61%	47,119	46
Oklahoma	Activated	12/24/2020	209	Complete	Complete	95%	37,131	3	Activated	1/12/2021	117	271	Complete	Complete	33%	11,947	27
Oregon	Activated	12/21/2020	65	Complete	Complete	Complete	13,157	1	Activated	1/18/2021	709	1,391	Complete	88%	10%	34,687	148
Pennsylvania	Activated	12/28/2020	94	Complete	Complete	72%	37,362	21	Activated	1/18/2021	315	625	Complete	95%	3%	22,925	71
Philadelphia	Activated	12/28/2020	8	Complete	Complete	75%	3,305	5	Activated	12/28/2020	1	2	Complete	Complete	-	68	1
Puerto Rico	Activated	1/4/2021	11	Complete	82%	-	1,603	2	Activated	1/4/2021	987	1,686	Complete	71%	1%	54,651	312
Rhode Island	Activated	12/28/2020	35	Complete	Complete	94%	10,539	1	Activated	1/18/2021	41	68	Complete	63%	2%	4,953	22
South Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	64	Complete	Complete	44%	17,394	20	Activated	12/28/2020	154	308	Complete	Complete	4%	10,544	25
South Dakota	Activated	12/28/2020	56	Complete	Complete	91%	5,760	2	Activated	12/28/2020	63	169	Complete	Complete	68%	5,258	0
Tennessee	Activated	12/28/2020	186	Complete	Complete	25%	40,068	79	Activated	1/13/2021	218	423	Complete	94%	-	24,404	30
Texas	Activated	12/28/2020	484	Complete	Complete	85%	95,444	56	Activated	12/28/2020	904	2,180	Complete	89%	54%	65,331	217
Utah	Activated	12/28/2020	43	Complete	Complete	91%	9,071	4	Activated	1/4/2021	152	395	Complete	Complete	57%	23,099	37
Virginia	Activated	12/28/2020	90	Complete	Complete	78%	31,758	13	Activated	1/11/2021	379	790	Complete	Complete	12%	33,419	74
Vermont	Activated	12/21/2020	11	Complete	91%	91%	2,987	0	Activated	1/11/2021	143	290	Complete	83%	18%	8,321	47
Washington	Activated	12/28/2020	87	Complete	Complete	93%	24,452	2	Activated	1/4/2021	1,164	2,297	Complete	89%	10%	68,520	308
Wisconsin	Activated	12/28/2020	201	Complete	Complete	17%	44,128	82	Activated	1/25/2021	1,684	2,223	Complete	33%	-	53,715	418
West Virginia	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	31,174	0	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0
Wyoming	Activated	1/4/2021	14	Complete	Complete	57%	2,128	5	Activated	1/4/2021	21	56	Complete	Complete	48%	2,690	8
Total	Activated	1/4/2021	5,551	complete	complete	3170	1,406,344	915	Activated	1/4/2021	20.466	39,666	complete	complete	40/0	1,411,708	5,223

Activation Status	State Activation	Assigned	Completed	Clinic 1 Completion	Clinic 2 Completion	Clinic 3 Completion	Vaccines	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over	
	Date ⁽¹⁾	Facilities	Clinics	Status ⁽²⁾	Status ⁽²⁾	Status ⁽²⁾	Administered	Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)	
Activated	12/28/2020	310	662	Complete	90%	25%	4,925	60	
Activated	1/15/2021	98	210	Complete	Complete	16%	8,849	43	
Activated	12/28/2020	32	69	Complete	Complete	16%	3,204	13	
Activated	1/18/2021	835	1,363	Complete	62%	1%	28,311	219	
Activated	1/11/2021	1,581	3,125	Complete	90%	8%	93,062	382	
Activated	12/28/2020	151	264	Complete	75%	-	15,951	41	
Activated	1/4/2021	481	1,148	Complete	Complete	38%	42,735	113	
Activated	1/4/2021	173	372	Complete	95%	14%	16,092	59	
Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	-	1,130	3	
Activated	12/28/2020	12	35	Complete	Complete	Complete	3,685	0	
Activated	1/11/2021	1,017	2,473	Complete	Complete	41%	101,757	316	
Activated	1/11/2021	173	350	Complete	92%	12%	16,674	66	
Activated	12/28/2020	15	39	Complete	Complete	27%	3,761	2	
Activated	12/28/2020	477	1,087	Complete	Complete	28%	33,821	185	
Activated	12/28/2020	143	331	Complete	Complete	30%	14,759	42	
Activated	1/25/2021	459	920	Complete	81%	19%	71,348	161	
Activated	1/18/2021	195	375	Complete	90%	2%	25,184	54	
Activated	12/28/2020	154	382	Complete	Complete	45%	15,821	45	
Activated	12/21/2020	120	341	Complete	Complete	87%	17,505	5	
Activated	1/4/2021	291	562	Complete	94%	-	13,404	15	
Activated	1/11/2021	421	828	Complete	84%	11%	32,111	136	
Activated	1/23/2021	765	1,095	Complete	45%	1%	30,617	281	
Activated	1/4/2021	159	294	Complete	80%	5%	6,230	42	
Activated	1/4/2021	2,074	3,407	Complete	65%	-	82,550	415	
Activated	1/11/2021	772	1,203	Complete	56%	-	50,757	312	
Activated	12/28/2020	409	792	Complete	94%	1%	31,059	27	
Activated	1/11/2021	121	256	Complete	93%	20%	11,011	33	
Activated	12/28/2020	73	169	Complete	Complete	32%	6,691	17	
Activated	12/28/2020	388	803	Complete	Complete	9%	43,268	64	
Activated	12/28/2020	108	282	Complete	Complete	64%	9,243	13	
Activated	12/28/2020	37	81	Complete	95%	19%	3,506	12	
Activated	1/4/2021	286	628	Complete	92%	27%	49,663	76	
Activated	12/28/2020	213	412	Complete	95%	-	10,755	59	
Activated	1/4/2021	177	386	Complete	Complete	18%	8,344	42	
Activated	1/11/2021	192	429	Complete	Complete	24%	32,274	79	
Activated	1/4/2021	498	1,313	Complete	Complete	61%	47,119	46	
Activated	1/12/2021	117	271	Complete	Complete	33%	11,947	27	
Activated	1/18/2021	709	1,391	Complete	88%	10%	34,687	148	
Activated	1/18/2021	315 1	625	Complete	95%	3%	22,925	71	
Activated	12/28/2020	987		Complete	Complete 71%	1%	68		
Activated	1/4/2021	987	1,686	Complete	63%	2%	54,651 4.953	312 22	
Activated	1/18/2021	154	308	Complete Complete		4%	-		
Activated	12/28/2020	63	169	Complete	Complete	68%	10,544	25 0	
Activated	1/12/2020	218	423	Complete	Complete 94%	68%	5,258	30	
Activated Activated	1/13/2021 12/28/2020	904	2,180	Complete	89%	54%	24,404 65,331	217	
Activated	1/4/2021	152	395	Complete	Complete	57%	23,099	37	
Activated	1/1/2021	379	790	Complete	Complete	12%	33,419	74	
Activated	1/11/2021	143	290	Complete	83%	18%	8,321	47	
Activated	1/4/2021	1,164	2,297	Complete	89%	10%	68,520	308	
Activated	1/25/2021	1,684	2,223	Complete	33%	- 10/6	53,715	418	
Not Activated	Not Activated	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	
Activated	1/4/2021	21	56	Complete	Complete	48%	2,690	8	
. ictivated	1/-//2021	20.455	20.555	Somplete	- Jonnpiete	-10/0	4 444 700	5 222	

⁽³⁾ The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status.

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by Spm CST Mondays through Fridays.